6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

SChed u Ie education

Ready Jet Go!
Arthur
Curious George
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly of Denali

Xavier Riddle and the Secret
Museum

Let’s Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood
Sesame Street
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Dinosaur Train

The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot
About That

Sesame Street
Splash and Bubbles
Pinkalicious & Peterrific
Let’s Go Luna!
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly of Denali

Xavier Riddle and the Secret
Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

m m Literacy/Art Social Studies Social Emotional




Arthur | ages 4-8 | Social & Emotional Learning, Social Studies

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood | ages 2-4 | Social & Emotional Learning
Dinosaur Train | ages 3-6 | Scientific Inquiry, Life/Earth Science

Let's Go Luna! | age 4-7 | Social Studies, World Cultures, Geography
Molly of Denali | ages 4-8 | Literacy, Informational Text

Nature Cat | ages 3-7 | Life/Earth Science

Odd Squad | ages -5-8 | Math

Pinkalicious & Peterrific | ages 3-5 | The Arts, Creative Expression

Ready Jet Go! | ages 3-8 | Scientific Inquiry, Life/Earth & Space/Physical

Science, Engineering & Technology

Sesame Street | ages 2-5 | Social & Emotional Learning, Literacy, Math,

Spanish

Splash and Bubbles | ages 3-5 | Scientific Inquiry, Life Science

The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That! | ages 3-6 | Scientific
Inquiry, Life/Earth/Physical Science, Engineering & Technology

Wild Kratts | ages 4-8 | Scientific Inquiry, Life Science

Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum | ages 5-8 | Social & Emotional

D

Learning





