

## Schedule



6:00 AM	Ready Jet Go!	
6:30 AM	Arthur	
7:00 AM	Curious George	
7:30 AM	Nature Cat	
8:00 AM	Wild Kratts	
8:30 AM	Molly of Denali	
9:00 AM	Xavier Riddle and the Secret  Museum	
9:30 AM	Let's Go Luna!	
10:00 AM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	
10:30 AM	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	
11:00 AM	Sesame Street	
11:30 AM	Pinkalicious & Peterrific	
12:00 PM	Dinosaur Train	
12:30 PM	The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That	Y
12:30 PM 1:00 PM		
	About That	
1:00 PM	About That Sesame Street	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	About That Sesame Street Splash and Bubbles	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	About That Sesame Street Splash and Bubbles Pinkalicious & Peterrific	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	About That Sesame Street Splash and Bubbles Pinkalicious & Peterrific Let's Go Luna!	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM	About That Sesame Street Splash and Bubbles Pinkalicious & Peterrific Let's Go Luna! Nature Cat	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	About That Sesame Street Splash and Bubbles Pinkalicious & Peterrific Let's Go Luna! Nature Cat Wild Kratts	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	About That Sesame Street  Splash and Bubbles Pinkalicious & Peterrific  Let's Go Luna!  Nature Cat  Wild Kratts  Molly of Denali  Xavier Riddle and the Secret	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	About That Sesame Street Splash and Bubbles Pinkalicious & Peterrific Let's Go Luna! Nature Cat Wild Kratts Molly of Denali Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum	

Science Math Literacy/Art Social Studies Social Emotional

Arthur | ages 4-8 | Social & Emotional Learning, Social Studies

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood | ages 2-4 | Social & Emotional Learning

Dinosaur Train | ages 3-6 | Scientific Inquiry, Life/Earth Science

Let's Go Luna! | age 4-7 | Social Studies, World Cultures, Geography

Molly of Denali | ages 4-8 | Literacy, Informational Text

Nature Cat | ages 3-7 | Life/Earth Science

Odd Squad | ages -5-8 | Math

Pinkalicious & Peterrific | ages 3-5 | The Arts, Creative Expression

**Ready Jet Go!** | ages 3-8 | Scientific Inquiry, Life/Earth & Space/Physical Science, Engineering & Technology

**Sesame Street** | ages 2-5 | Social & Emotional Learning, Literacy, Math, Spanish

**Splash and Bubbles** | ages 3-5 | Scientific Inquiry, Life Science

The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That! | ages 3-6 | Scientific Inquiry, Life/Earth/Physical Science, Engineering & Technology

Wild Kratts | ages 4-8 | Scientific Inquiry, Life Science

**Xavier Riddle and the Secret Museum** | ages 5-8 | Social & Emotional Learning